Department Name
160620100 - Drainage District
Current Positions

Part-Time Positions

FORT BEND COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT

FY2024 POSITIONS

Job Code Description

General Manager-Chief Engineer
Surveyor/Instrument Technician-Drainage

Sr. Office Assistant

Parts Clerk

Equipment Operator

Tire Service Technician
Bridge Crew

Heavy Equipment Operator
Bridge Crew Il

Mechanic

Asst. Foreman-Bridge Crew
GIS Technician

Master Equipment Operator
Master Mechanic

Master Welder
Administrative Coordinator
Construction Superintendent
Bridge Crew Superintendent
Area Superintendent
Special Projects Coordinator
Engineer Il
Maintenance/Fleet Manager
Engineer I

First Asst to Chief Engineer

Total Current Positions

Part-Time Position

Total Part-Time Positions

Drainage District - 160620100 Total Proposed Positions

10of1

Job Code

J00103

J102006
J102026
J102030
J103013
J103023
J103028
J104001
J104029
J104070
J105017
J105044
J105048
J105049
J105050
J105055
J108027
J108032
J108065
J108066
J109052
J109054
J110027
J113004

J00000

Pay

Schedule Grade
EXEC EXM
GEN 102
GEN 102
GEN 102
GEN 103
GEN 103
GEN 103
GEN 104
GEN 104
GEN 104
GEN 105
GEN 105
GEN 105
GEN 105
GEN 105
GEN 105
GEN 108
GEN 108
GEN 108
GEN 108
GEN 109
GEN 109
GEN 110
GEN 113
PT-TEMP GO0

1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
8.00
1.00
4.00
34.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
86.00
1.92
1.92
87.92

Head
Total FTE Count

1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
8.00
1.00
4.00
34.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
86.00
5.00
5.00
91.00



