## FORT BEND COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT FY2024 POSITIONS

			<b>D</b>			
			Pay			Head
Department Name	Job Code Description	Job Code	Schedule	Grade	Total FTE	Count
160620100 - Drainage District	0 114 01: (5	100100	E\/E0	E) (1.4	4.00	4.00
Current Positions	General Manager-Chief Engineer	J00103	EXEC	EXM	1.00	1.00
	Surveyor/Instrument Technician-Drainage	J102006	GEN	102	2.00	2.00
	Sr. Office Assistant	J102026	GEN	102	2.00	2.00
	Parts Clerk	J102030	GEN	102	1.00	1.00
	Equipment Operator	J103013	GEN	103	8.00	8.00
	Tire Service Technician	J103023	GEN	103	1.00	1.00
	Bridge Crew	J103028	GEN	103	4.00	4.00
	Heavy Equipment Operator	J104001	GEN	104	34.00	34.00
	Bridge Crew II	J104029	GEN	104	3.00	3.00
	Mechanic	J104070	GEN	104	1.00	1.00
	Asst. Foreman-Bridge Crew	J105017	GEN	105	1.00	1.00
	GIS Technician	J105044	GEN	105	1.00	1.00
	Master Equipment Operator	J105048	GEN	105	10.00	10.00
	Master Mechanic	J105049	GEN	105	2.00	2.00
	Master Welder	J105050	GEN	105	1.00	1.00
	Administrative Coordinator	J105055	GEN	105	1.00	1.00
	Construction Superintendent	J108027	GEN	108	1.00	1.00
	Bridge Crew Superintendent	J108032	GEN	108	1.00	1.00
	Area Superintendent	J108065	GEN	108	3.00	3.00
	Special Projects Coordinator	J108066	GEN	108	1.00	1.00
	Engineer II	J109052	GEN	109	2.00	2.00
	Maintenance/Fleet Manager	J109054	GEN	109	1.00	1.00
	Engineer III	J110027	GEN	110	2.00	2.00
	First Asst to Chief Engineer	J113004	GEN	113	2.00	2.00
Total Current Positions					86.00	86.00
Part-Time Positions	Part-Time Position	J00000	PT-TEMP	G00	1.92	5.00
	Total Part-Time Positions	S			1.92	5.00
Drainage District - 160620100 Total Proposed Positions					87.92	91.00